LVM Querfeldein Nordrhein-Westfalen 2013 am 25.11.2012 in Rheine

NRW Elite
1 7. 20 GER19800727 RUTER Bjérn RSV Giitersloh 1931
2 26 GER19851103 KAMPHAUS Christopher RC Viktoria Neheim
3 5 GER19880101 LAU Christian PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
4 10. 45 GER19780314 KURTH Timo PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
5 12. 8 GER19880103 EILTING Michael RSV Friedenau Steinfurt 1962
6 13. 7 GER19851010 FRANKE Hendrik RC Viktoria Neheim
7 15. 35 GER19830107 NOLDES Rembert VfL Ahaus
8 18. 9 GER19770328 COSENTINO Dino LRG Lenzinghausen
9 21. 37 GER19870924 WACKER Max PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
10 22. 10 GER19851130 KEMPER Andreas Cycling Team Bochum
11 23. 32 GER19880506 POLNIK Nils RSC Ochtrup ‘93
12 24. 29 GER19741020 NOWAK Roman RSV Giitersloh 1931
13 25. 38 GER19771002 MERSCHFORMANN Bruce RSV Minster v. 1895
14 28. 42 GER19790802 ALDESCHULTE Michael RC Amor Hamm
15 31. 44 GER19680524 REBOHL Stefan TV Jahn Siegen
16 33. 47 GER19800730 KRAWCZYK Thomas RuUMC Sturm Hombruch
u23
1 3. 11 GER19940712 GRUNER Yannick RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
2 5. 15 GER19940707 MULLER Steffen RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
3 26. 13 GER19940414 PLAGEMANN Andre PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
4 27. 48 GER19911116 MULLER Philipp SC Wiedenbriick 2000
5 29. 49 GER19940906 GIERSE Dominik RC Viktoria Neheim
6 30. 14 GER19920820 DEPPEN Max PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
7 32. 19 GER19940112 DAHLKE Paul RSV Giitersloh 1931
NRW Frauen
1 3. 186 GER19680202 LAMBRACHT Bettina Berner-bikes.com-RadreisenMallorca-Ladies
2 4. 177 GER19960629 MULLER Johanna www.Stevens-1-a-crossteam.de
3 5. 175 GER19690515 VOSSEBERG Ellen Bike Team Baumberge
4 7. 188 GER19940916 MULLER Majlen Velo Solingen
5 8. 174 GER19881024 JANKE Dorothee RV Endspurt 08 Wuppertal
NRW Senioren 2
3. 103 GER19710103 VOSSEBERG Christian Bike Team Baumberge
2 5. 107 GER19651110 KONIG Carsten RSV Gitersloh 1931
3 7. 118 GER19670923 MULLER Dietmar Stevens Master Team
4 8. 124 GER19681014 WITTWER Stefan RSV Giitersloh 1931
5 10. 106 GER19710226 STAACK Axel Bike Team Baumberge
6 13. 114 GER19641227 NEHER Fergus RSG Emsdetten
7 14, 123 GER19690823 OBERTEICHER Matthias RSV Giitersloh 1931
8 17. 109 GER19690116 KOTTENSTETTE Markus RSV Giitersloh 1931
9 18. 145 GER19680104 GRUNER Thomas Stevens Master Team
NRW Senioren 3
3. 38 GER19620719 KIRCHHOF Johannes Pulheimer SC
2 4. 34 GER19620309 ZIMMERMANN Norbert TG Neuss - Radsport
3 6. 6 GER19621104 SCHUTT Ole RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
4 9. 14 GER19620928 SCHOPE Frank LRG Lenzinghausen
5 10. 37 GER19571008 GRONEMEIER Dirk RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
6 13. 23 GER19611116 KOTTKAMP Carsten RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
7 14. 36 GER19611119 POLNIK Michael RSC Ochtrup 93
8 15. 17 GER19590707 SCHOLZ Peter RV Flottweg Langendreer

NRW U 15



NRW

NRW

EKDGJ\IO'\LHALUNH

O 0 N O 1 A W N =

L 2o NG AW

._.
°

11.

U 17 mannlich

© ©® N U N

10.
11.

U 19 mannlich

N o o1 A W N =

A W N =

1.
3.
4.
10.
12.
13.
14.

U 17 weiblich

10
10
11
10
10
10
11
10
10
11

4
5
4
4

11
5
4
4
5

8
7
8
8
7
9
8

17
17
17
17

8

—_

2

NN

4
1

w

9
0

9

w N O

3

N O = =

4
9

o un

8

w =

w

4
8

iy

GER19990317
GER20000218
GER19991104
GER20000817
GER19990217
GER19990718
GER20000101
ITA20000203

GER20000214
GER19991001

GER19980919
GER19980312
GER19971130
GER19980316
GER19980101
GER19970618
GER19970511
GER19970110
GER19970324

GER19950810
GER19950629
GER19960512
GER19960227
GER19950510
GER19961004
GER19960618

GER19980715
GER19970701
GER19980322
ITA19970701

ROTTMANN Julian

GOHLA Philipp

FUNCK Timo
WESTHOFF-WITTWER David
GIEBELMANN Michel
OBERTEICHER Marco
HODOPP Johannes

D "ECCLESIIS Leandro
SCHAFER Jaqueline
HOMANN Marvin

BUNN Alexander
HAPPKE Luca Felix
PLAGEMANN Marco
SELTMANN Nils
WEIBHAAR Erik
PALLUTT Malte
BERGMANN Christopher
SCHMALGEMEIER Fabian
KUHNE Marius

WOLLENHAUPT Lucas
GERTZEN Tom
FELDHAUS Sean
STOCKMANN Matthias
ROTHER Niklas
GODECKE Lukas
SCHULTE Sven

VOLKER Lina

STERENBORG Jaimy - Ann
FELDHAUS Valerie

D "ECCLESIIS Lorellea-Melina

SG Radschléger Disseldorf
RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954

RSG Heinrich Boll Gesamtschule

RSV Gitersloh 1931

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld

RSV Gitersloh 1931

RSV Gitersloh 1931

RSV Gitersloh 1931

RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
RSG Emsdetten

BSV Profil Hurtgenwald

RSV Unna 1968

PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
RC Viktoria Neheim

MTB Rhein Berg

RSV Minster v. 1895

PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
RC "Endspurt" Herford 1954
RSV Unna 1968

RSC "LeLoup" Kéln-Rath
PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
SV Essen-Steele 1911

PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
PRC Emsstern 1933 Rheine
SC Wiedenbriick 2000

RC Viktoria Neheim

VfL Ahaus

RC Viktoria Neheim
SV Essen-Steele 1911
RSV Gitersloh 1931



